MORANDI  FILTRI SRL
Via Sergio D'Antona , 1 -  42016 -  S.Rocco di Guastalla (RE)
VAT and Tax ID No. 02078310352
Tel  +39  0522  654 764
Air Filter pr oduction

Detached pre-cleaner made of iron
PRF.172
Version CM/190 with detached pre-
cleaner made of iron and connection with
an outer Ø of 65 mm
PRF.270
Table of detached pre-cleaners
A
B
C
Other connection sizes are available on request.
MODEL Material A B C
Weigh
t
(g)
PRF.110.35 plastic 110 125 35 210
PRF.110.42 plastic 110 125 42 210
PRF.110.45 plastic 110 125 45 210
PRF.110.50 plastic 110 125 50 210
PRF.130.60 plastic 130 140 60 260
PRF.172.57 metal 175 140 57 830
PRF.172.63 metal 175 140 63 830
PRF.172.65 metal 175 140 65 830
PRF.172.68 metal 175 140 68 830
PRF.172.76 metal 175 140 76 830
PRF.270.76 metal 270 200 76 1900
PRF.270.93 metal 270 200 93 1900
PRF.270.96 metal 270 200 96 1900
PRF.270.110 metal 270 200 110 1900
PRF.270.114 metal 270 200 114 1900
Filter tubes, lines and brackets:
Connecting tube (snorkel)
A flexible tube made from dual layers of fibreglass fabric coated in neoprene, with a built-in spiral made from
copper-plated music wire and a dual exterior fibreglass band.